Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025

Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 8 Men, 50m Backstroke 11 years and older
16.11.2025. - 13:30 Startlist
YB

Heat 1 of 20
1 KRASENININ, Evgenii 14  Plavi Talas NT
2 SPOLJARIC, llija 14 Barakuda 56.45
3 BREBERINA, Filip 14  Plavi Talas 52.57
4 VALIJIC, Lav 14  Usce 51.61
5 SEKULIC, Filip 14  Mornar 52.44
6 MILENKOVIC, Stefan 14  Crvena Zvezda 55.66
7 SPASOJEVIC, Aleksandar 14  Panta Rei 59.00
8 JORGACEVIC, Andrej 14  Plavi Talas NT

Heat 2 of 20
1 ZIVKOVIC, Dimitrije 14  Plavi Talas 48.14
2 BOROKIC, Oliver 14  Mornar 45,81
3 OBRADOVIC, Kosta 14  Plavi Talas 44,20
4 IVANKOVIC, Nikola 14 Mornar 43.65
5 NESIC, Jakov 14 11. April 43.84
6 RAKIC, Bogdan 14 11, April 44,94
7 CACIC, Viktor 14 TasO011 46.09
8 STETIN, Aleksej 14  11. April 48.81

Heat 3 of 20
1 DESPOTOVIC, Nikola 14 BPK 42.84
2 MIHAJLOVIC, Matija 14  Tri Delfina 40.59
3 LACMANOVIC, Vasilije 14  Bonatti 40.19
4 MOSUROVIC, Matija 14  Novi Beograd 011 38.37
5 ELCIC, Uros 14  Mornar 39.99
6 RACKOV, Stefan 14 11. April 40.45
7 CIROVIC, Petar 14  Crvena Zvezda 42.62
8 MILADINOVIC, Mihailo 14  Mornar 43.26

Heat 4 of 20
1 STEVANOVIC, Uros 14  Vracar NT
2 BLAGOJEVIC, Aleksandar 13 11. April NT
3 RADOVIC, Marko 13  Plavi Talas NT
4 RADOVANOVIC, Lazar 13  Bonatti 56.09
5 BOJOVIC, Mihajlo 13 11. April 58.34
6 LAVACEK, Mateja 13 NoviBeograd 011 NT
7 LUKIC, Filip 13  Sigma NT
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 8, Men, 50m Backstroke

Heat 5 of 20

1

0O ~NO O h WN

MILOSEVIC, llija
RISTIC, Aleksandar
KOVACEVIC, Nikola
OBRADOQVIC, Jovan
MATOVIC, Andrija

DROBNJAKOVIC, Petar

MILJANOVIC, Milos
SAVIC, Aleksandar

Heat 6 of 20

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

BABOCAJIC, Kosta
PAUNOVIC, Vasilije
KUJUNDZIC, Kosta
MICETA, Aleksa
PETROVIC, Veljko
MLADENOVIC, Vasilije
VELJKOVIC, Vukasin

JOVANOVIC, Konstantin

Heat 7 of 20

1

ONOOTBWN

MICOVIC, Andrija
DJOKIC, Vuk
VLAHOVIC, Jovan
BANJAC, Mateja
AVRAM, Luka
MANIC, Pavle
FRTUNIC, Petar
BRAJOVIC, Vuk

Heat 8 of 20

1

0O ~NO O b WN

PESTERAC, Djordje
PETKOVIC, Milutin
GOJAK, Pavle
KOMAZEC, Dusan
MURISIC, Luka
NERIC, Petar
JELACA, Djordje
VIPRJAZKIN, Mark

Heat 9 of 20

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

KALUSEVIC, Filip
PETKOVIC, Sava
VIDENOQVIC, Pavle
SIMIC, Novak
KURILO, Vasilije
DJURDJEVIC, Nikola
ZIVANOVIC, Luka
CIRKOVIC, Lazar

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

12
12
11
12
11
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11

12
12
12
11
12
12
11
11

11. April
Mornar
Panta Rei
Tri Delfina
Bonatti
Mornar
Sigma
Panta Rei

Vracar

BPK

11. April

11. April
Crvena Zvezda
Plavi Talas
Bonatti

Crvena Zvezda

Bonatti
Tas 011
COD
Sigma
Tas 011
COD
Tas 011
Tas 011

Mornar
Bonatti
Barakuda
Plavi Talas
Tas 011
Barakuda
Plavi Talas
Tas 011

Crvena Zvezda
Crvena Zvezda
Tas 011

Usce

Crvena Zvezda
Usce

Bonatti

Crvena Zvezda

54.40
50.13
46.46
44.84
45.19
49.50
50.32
55.21

25555555

=

50.57
47.07
44.35
44.73
47.27
54.52

43.22
42.62
41.93
40.69
41.36
4212
42.77
43.92
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025

Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 8, Men, 50m Backstroke

Heat 10 of 20

1

0O ~NO O h WN

LONCAR, Igor
MRDAKOQVIC, Mihailo
JOVANOVIC, Vuk
VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar
RODIC, Stevan
KARADZOLE, Boris
VUCKOVIC, Petar
NANUSEVIC, Jovan

Heat 11 of 20

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

PEROVIC, Andrej
DJORDJEVIC, Nikola
GORCIC, Vukasin
ILIC, Vladislav
POPOV, Uros
NIKOLIC, Petar
KRBAVAC, Andrej
DEVIC, Teodor

Heat 12 of 20

1

ONOOTBWN

Heat 13 of 20, scheduled in session 4 at 16:53

TODOROVIC, Milos
STETIN, Vukasin
STANOJEVIC, Aleksa
SIMOVIC, Oleg
VELICKOVIC, Andrej
MILOVANOVIC, Nikola
MANDIC, Veliko
HINIC, Marko

3
4
5

Heat 14 of 20, scheduled in session 4 at 16:53

BASIC, Ognjen
PETKOVIC, Uros
VUJOVIC, Andrej

1
2
3

~No o1 b~

NIKOLIC, Filip
CADJENOQVIC, Miljan
VASIC, Trifun
DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa
RADOQVIC, Mihailo
JELIC, Vuk
TANASKOVIC, Pavle

12 Novi Beograd 011
12 CrvenaZvezda
12 Novi Beograd 011

12  Bonatti

11 Tri Delfina
11  Bonatti

11  Bonatti

12  Bonatti

12 11. April
12 11. April
12 Mornar

11 Tri Delfina
11  CrvenaZvezda
11 11, April

12 Plavi Talas
12 Novi Beograd 011

12  Bonatti

12 11. April
11  Plavi Talas
11 11, April
11 11, April
12 Partizan
11 11, April
12 11, April
10 Usce

10  Crvena Zvezda
10  NoviBeograd 011

09 TasO011
10 TasO011
10 BPK

10 BPK

10 Sigma

09 Barakuda
09 TasO011

40.30
39.76
38.63
38.00
38.45
39.59
40.28
40.57

37.18
36.35
36.13
3541
35.59
36.33
36.63
37.72

35.18
33.05
3241
29.65
32.27
32.50
33.33
35.19

255

44.99
4151
41.86
47.29
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 8, Men, 50m Backstroke

Heat 15 of 20, scheduled in session 4 at 16:53

1

0O ~NO O h WN

JOVANOVIC, Dimitrije
BASCAREVIC, Luka
MLADENOV, Ognjen
CAKALOVSKI, Pavle
JANKOVIC, Vukasin
FILIPOVIC, Aleksa
ZARIC, Novak
NIKOLIC, Milos

09
10
09
10
10
10
09
09

Heat 16 of 20, scheduled in session 4 at 16:53

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

MILENKOVIC, Matija

JERINIC, Vuk

ILIC, Nikola

KONDOREYV, Lav Aleksandrovic
STEVANOVIC, Vukasin
PETROVIC, Veliko

KOCIC, Nikola

TOMOVIC, Andrija

10
09
09

10
10
09
10

Heat 17 of 20, scheduled in session 4 at 16:53

1

NOoO o~ wWN

STANKOVIC, Ognjen
SAVKOV, Nikola
KOJIC, Andrej
SPREMO, Jan
JOVICIC, Mihajlo
VULIC, Misha
GRBIC, Vanja

08
08
08
08
08
07
07

Heat 18 of 20, scheduled in session 4 at 16:53

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

JOSIC, Filip

SAVIC, Aleksandar
MALJKOQOVIC, Aljosa
BROZOVIC, Strahinja
STANKOVIC, Anton
VELJKOV, Kosta
NESOVANOVIC, Matija
RADENKOVIC, Adrijan

07
08
07
08
07
08
08
08

Heat 19 of 20, scheduled in session 4 at 16:53

1

O ~NO O WN

SVEDIC, Ognjen

MILICIC, Petar

NIKOLIC, Aleksandar
JOVANOVIC, Luka

TRIFUNQVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka
PETROVIC, Matija

LAZIN, Vuk

IVANKOVIC, Djordje

07
08
07
07
08
08
08
08

Sigma

Tri Delfina
Crvena Zvezda
Partizan
Panta Rei
Bonatti

Panta Rei
Crvena Zvezda

11. April
Barakuda

Novi Beograd 011
Crvena Zvezda
Crvena Zvezda
11. April

BPK

Crvena Zvezda

Sigma

11. April
Barakuda

11. April
Crvena Zvezda
Crvena Zvezda
Sigma

11. April

Novi Beograd 011
Novi Beograd 011
Partizan

Novi Beograd 011
Partizan

Crvena Zvezda
Usce

Crvena Zvezda
Usce

Novi Beograd 011
Novi Beograd 011
Crvena Zvezda
11. April

11. April

Partizan

38.24
37.95
36.59
35.62
35.89
37.26
38.06
39.76

34.93
33.33
31.18
29.69
30.78
32.29
3341
35.31

43.98
36.36
35.02
33.65
34.66
35.78
38.29

32.86
32.10
31.95
31.51
31.91
32.02
32.20
33.45

31.14
30.58
27.97
26.52
27.53
28.81
31.04
31.20
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 8, Men, 50m Backstroke

Heat 20 of 20, scheduled in session 4 at 16:53

2 ZLATANOVIC, Luka
3 JOVANOVIC, Marko
4 PETKOVIC, Andrija
5 OBRADOVIC, Ognjen
6 PERISIC, Stefan

05
03
01
06
03

Sigma

Novi Beograd 011
Naisus

Mornar

Tri Delfina

30.54
25.66
26.84
32.32
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