

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025  
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 8  
16.11.2025. - 13:30

Men, 50m Backstroke

11 years and older  
Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 20

1	KRASENININ, Evgenii	14	Plavi Talas	NT
2	SPOLJARIC, Ilija	14	Barakuda	56.45
3	BREBERINA, Filip	14	Plavi Talas	52.57
4	VALJIC, Lav	14	Usce	51.61
5	SEKULIC, Filip	14	Mornar	52.44
6	MILENKOVIC, Stefan	14	Crvena Zvezda	55.66
7	SPASOJEVIC, Aleksandar	14	Panta Rei	59.00
8	JORGACEVIC, Andrej	14	Plavi Talas	NT

Heat 2 of 20

1	ZIVKOVIC, Dimitrije	14	Plavi Talas	48.14
2	BOROKIC, Oliver	14	Mornar	45.81
3	OBRADOVIC, Kosta	14	Plavi Talas	44.20
4	IVANKOVIC, Nikola	14	Mornar	43.65
5	NESIC, Jakov	14	11. April	43.84
6	RAKIC, Bogdan	14	11. April	44.94
7	CACIC, Viktor	14	Tas 011	46.09
8	STETIN, Aleksej	14	11. April	48.81

Heat 3 of 20

1	DESPOTOVIC, Nikola	14	BPK	42.84
2	MIHAJLOVIC, Matija	14	Tri Delfina	40.59
3	LACMANOVIC, Vasilije	14	Bonatti	40.19
4	MOSUROVIC, Matija	14	Novi Beograd 011	38.37
5	ELCIC, Uros	14	Mornar	39.99
6	RACKOV, Stefan	14	11. April	40.45
7	CIROVIC, Petar	14	Crvena Zvezda	42.62
8	MILADINOVIC, Mihailo	14	Mornar	43.26

Heat 4 of 20

1	STEVANOVIC, Uros	14	Vracar	NT
2	BLAGOJEVIC, Aleksandar	13	11. April	NT
3	RADOVIC, Marko	13	Plavi Talas	NT
4	RADOVANOVIC, Lazar	13	Bonatti	56.09
5	BOJOVIC, Mihajlo	13	11. April	58.34
6	LAVACEK, Mateja	13	Novi Beograd 011	NT
7	LUKIC, Filip	13	Sigma	NT

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025  
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 8, Men, 50m Backstroke

Heat 5 of 20

1	MILOSEVIC, Ilija	13	11. April	54.40
2	RISTIC, Aleksandar	13	Mornar	50.13
3	KOVACEVIC, Nikola	13	Panta Rei	46.46
4	OBRADOVIC, Jovan	13	Tri Delfina	44.84
5	MATOVIC, Andrija	13	Bonatti	45.19
6	DROBNJAKOVIC, Petar	13	Mornar	49.50
7	MILJANOVIC, Milos	13	Sigma	50.32
8	SAVIC, Aleksandar	13	Panta Rei	55.21

Heat 6 of 20

1	BABOCAJIC, Kosta	13	Vracar	40.89
2	PAUNOVIC, Vasilije	13	BPK	39.13
3	KUJUNDZIC, Kosta	13	11. April	36.70
4	MICETA, Aleksa	13	11. April	34.54
5	PETROVIC, Veljko	13	Crvena Zvezda	35.79
6	MLADENOVIC, Vasilije	13	Plavi Talas	37.98
7	VELJKOVIC, Vukasin	13	Bonatti	39.95
8	JOVANOVIC, Konstantin	13	Crvena Zvezda	42.49

Heat 7 of 20

1	MICOVIC, Andrija	12	Bonatti	NT
2	DJOKIC, Vuk	12	Tas 011	NT
3	VLAHOVIC, Jovan	11	COD	NT
4	BANJAC, Mateja	12	Sigma	NT
5	AVRAM, Luka	11	Tas 011	NT
6	MANIC, Pavle	12	COD	NT
7	FRTUNIC, Petar	12	Tas 011	NT
8	BRAJOVIC, Vuk	12	Tas 011	NT

Heat 8 of 20

1	PESTERAC, Djordje	12	Mornar	NT
2	PETKOVIC, Milutin	12	Bonatti	50.57
3	GOJAK, Pavle	12	Barakuda	47.07
4	KOMAZEC, Dusan	12	Plavi Talas	44.35
5	MURISIC, Luka	12	Tas 011	44.73
6	NERIC, Petar	12	Barakuda	47.27
7	JELACA, Djordje	12	Plavi Talas	54.52
8	VIPRJAZKIN, Mark	11	Tas 011	NT

Heat 9 of 20

1	KALUSEVIC, Filip	12	Crvena Zvezda	43.22
2	PETKOVIC, Sava	12	Crvena Zvezda	42.62
3	VIDENOVIC, Pavle	12	Tas 011	41.93
4	SIMIC, Novak	11	Usce	40.69
5	KURILO, Vasilije	12	Crvena Zvezda	41.36
6	DJURDJEVIC, Nikola	12	Usce	42.12
7	ZIVANOVIC, Luka	11	Bonatti	42.77
8	CIRKOVIC, Lazar	11	Crvena Zvezda	43.92

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025  
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 8, Men, 50m Backstroke

Heat 10 of 20

1	LONCAR, Igor	12	Novi Beograd 011	40.30
2	MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo	12	Crvena Zvezda	39.76
3	JOVANOVIC, Vuk	12	Novi Beograd 011	38.63
4	VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar	12	Bonatti	38.00
5	RODIC, Stevan	11	Tri Delfina	38.45
6	KARADZOLE, Boris	11	Bonatti	39.59
7	VUCKOVIC, Petar	11	Bonatti	40.28
8	NANUSEVIC, Jovan	12	Bonatti	40.57

Heat 11 of 20

1	PEROVIC, Andrej	12	11. April	37.18
2	DJORDJEVIC, Nikola	12	11. April	36.35
3	GORCIC, Vukasin	12	Mornar	36.13
4	ILIC, Vladislav	11	Tri Delfina	35.41
5	POPOV, Uros	11	Crvena Zvezda	35.59
6	NIKOLIC, Petar	11	11. April	36.33
7	KRBAVAC, Andrej	12	Plavi Talas	36.63
8	DEVIC, Teodor	12	Novi Beograd 011	37.72

Heat 12 of 20

1	TODOROVIC, Milos	12	Bonatti	35.18
2	STETIN, Vukasin	12	11. April	33.05
3	STANOJEVIC, Aleksa	11	Plavi Talas	32.41
4	SIMOVIC, Oleg	11	11. April	29.65
5	VELICKOVIC, Andrej	11	11. April	32.27
6	MILOVANOVIC, Nikola	12	Partizan	32.50
7	MANDIC, Veljko	11	11. April	33.33
8	HINIC, Marko	12	11. April	35.19

Heat 13 of 20, scheduled in session 4 at 16:53

3	BASIC, Ognjen	10	Usce	NT
4	PETKOVIC, Uros	10	Crvena Zvezda	NT
5	VUJOVIC, Andrej	10	Novi Beograd 011	NT

Heat 14 of 20, scheduled in session 4 at 16:53

1	NIKOLIC, Filip	09	Tas 011	NT
2	CADJENOVIC, Miljan	10	Tas 011	NT
3	VASIC, Trifun	10	BPK	44.99
4	DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa	10	BPK	41.51
5	RADOVIC, Mihailo	10	Sigma	41.86
6	JELIC, Vuk	09	Barakuda	47.29
7	TANASKOVIC, Pavle	09	Tas 011	NT

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025  
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 8, Men, 50m Backstroke

Heat 15 of 20, scheduled in session 4 at 16:53

1	JOVANOVIC, Dimitrije	09	Sigma	38.24
2	BASCAREVIC, Luka	10	Tri Delfina	37.95
3	MLADENOV, Ognjen	09	Crvena Zvezda	36.59
4	CAKALOVSKI, Pavle	10	Partizan	35.62
5	JANKOVIC, Vukasin	10	Panta Rei	35.89
6	FILIPOVIC, Aleksa	10	Bonatti	37.26
7	ZARIC, Novak	09	Panta Rei	38.06
8	NIKOLIC, Milos	09	Crvena Zvezda	39.76

Heat 16 of 20, scheduled in session 4 at 16:53

1	MILENKOVIC, Matija	10	11. April	34.93
2	JERINIC, Vuk	09	Barakuda	33.33
3	ILIC, Nikola	09	Novi Beograd 011	31.18
4	KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic	10	Crvena Zvezda	29.69
5	STEVANOVIC, Vukasin	10	Crvena Zvezda	30.78
6	PETROVIC, Veljko	10	11. April	32.29
7	KOCIC, Nikola	09	BPK	33.41
8	TOMOVIC, Andrija	10	Crvena Zvezda	35.31

Heat 17 of 20, scheduled in session 4 at 16:53

1	STANKOVIC, Ognjen	08	Sigma	43.98
2	SAVKOV, Nikola	08	11. April	36.36
3	KOJIC, Andrej	08	Barakuda	35.02
4	SPREMO, Jan	08	11. April	33.65
5	JOVICIC, Mihajlo	08	Crvena Zvezda	34.66
6	VULIC, Misha	07	Crvena Zvezda	35.78
7	GRBIC, Vanja	07	Sigma	38.29

Heat 18 of 20, scheduled in session 4 at 16:53

1	JOSIC, Filip	07	11. April	32.86
2	SAVIC, Aleksandar	08	Novi Beograd 011	32.10
3	MALJKOVIC, Aljosa	07	Novi Beograd 011	31.95
4	BROZOVIC, Strahinja	08	Partizan	31.51
5	STANKOVIC, Anton	07	Novi Beograd 011	31.91
6	VELJKOV, Kosta	08	Partizan	32.02
7	NESOVANOVIC, Matija	08	Crvena Zvezda	32.20
8	RADENKOVIC, Adrijan	08	Usce	33.45

Heat 19 of 20, scheduled in session 4 at 16:53

1	SVEDIC, Ognjen	07	Crvena Zvezda	31.14
2	MILICIC, Petar	08	Usce	30.58
3	NIKOLIC, Aleksandar	07	Novi Beograd 011	27.97
4	JOVANOVIC, Luka	07	Novi Beograd 011	26.52
5	TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka	08	Crvena Zvezda	27.53
6	PETROVIC, Matija	08	11. April	28.81
7	LAZIN, Vuk	08	11. April	31.04
8	IVANKOVIC, Djordje	08	Partizan	31.20

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025  
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

---

Event 8, Men, 50m Backstroke

Heat 20 of 20, scheduled in session 4 at 16:53

2	ZLATANOVIC, Luka	05	Sigma	NT
3	JOVANOVIC, Marko	03	Novi Beograd 011	30.54
4	PETKOVIC, Andrija	01	Naisus	25.66
5	OBRADOVIC, Ognjen	06	Mornar	26.84
6	PERISIC, Stefan	03	Tri Delfina	32.32